
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    06/04/2019        Viento: +1.8

1 D5172 Elena Guiu Lapena
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

16/10/2004
AR3672

12.47 5

2 D5188 Sofia Franken Arcos
Hinaco Monzon

11/04/2004
AR5178

13.63 4

3 D5005 Sara Alcaine Rueda
Atletismo Barbastro

15/03/2005
AR3956

13.80 3

4 D5197 Valeria Ortiz Salinas
Hinaco Monzon

08/06/2005
AR3949

14.30

5 (t) Yone Ariño  Soler
C.A. BINEFAR

14/12/2004
DEA5318

15.97 1

6 (t) Carla Farras Chese
C.A. BINEFAR

03/08/2004
DEA5316

16.14

Final B    06/04/2019        Viento: +2.7

1 (e) (t) Luna Wu 
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/12/2004
DEA5253

14.38 2

2 (t) Ruth Playan Giron
Hinaco Monzon

26/12/2004
DEA5193

14.45

3 (t) Martina Laplana Fernandez
Hinaco Monzon

01/02/2005
DEA5195

14.80

4 (t) Sokhna Diopdiop 
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/01/2005
DEA5355

15.39

5 (t) Mireia Moreno Urriens
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/03/2004
DEA5367

15.51

6 (t) Ana Sofia Armas Villarroel
At. Intec-Zoiti

23/10/2004
DEA5249

15.91

7 (t) Jezabel Bellosta Pardo
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/04/2005
DEA5265

16.58

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5248 Manuela Villabona Negrete
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/10/2004
AR3723

3 1:43.23 5

2 D5240 Carlota Olmos Garcés
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/02/2004
AR3983

4 1:55.67

3 5290D (t) Elba Herranz Fillat
Hinaco Monzon

13/09/2004
DEA5191

2 1:59.85 4

4 (t) Sara Llamas Calvo
At. Intec-Zoiti

05/09/2005
DEA5275

6 2:05.77

5 (t) Selenna Zarza 
C.A. BINEFAR

02/02/2004
DEA5311

7 2:15.33 3

600m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 (t) Paula Ambau Castells
C.A. BINEFAR

07/02/2005
DEA5319

7 51.11 5

2 D5200 Andrea Ordobas Sarasa
Hinaco Monzon

21/09/2005
AR3948

4 52.48 4

3 D5007 Daniela Coscojuela Vilchez
Atletismo Barbastro

05/04/2005
AR3937

5 56.98 3

4 D5237 Ana Sauque Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

04/01/2004
AR3981

6 58.73 2

5 (t) Niobe Ramón Salmeron
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/05/2005
DEA5269

3 59.01

6 (t) Marina Lopez Marin
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

26/03/2005
DEA5342

8 1:05.83 1

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

JDEE FP Cto Provincial Equipos Infantil y Cadete. M onzón (Huesca). CAD FEM
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5250 Paloma Alastruey Laso
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/10/2004
AR3885

2 6:11.88 5

2 (t) Carrodilla Cabestre Sahun
Hinaco Monzon

20/03/2004
DEA5187

1 6:19.69 4

3 (t) Sara Roma Sanchez
C.A. BINEFAR

14/07/2005
DEA5320

3 6:45.08 3

1.500m Obst. FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 (t) Lucia Uruen Torralba
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/06/2005
DEA5270

1.35 5

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.40 XXX
2 (t) Paula Ambau Castells

C.A. BINEFAR
07/02/2005

DEA5319
1.35 4

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 XXO/1.40 XXX
3 D5008 Carla Cabrero Labuena

Atletismo Barbastro
17/05/2005

AR3957
1.30 3

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 XXX
4 D5245 Elsa Lanaspa Cabezas

At. Intec-Zoiti
15/07/2004

AR3697
1.25

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
5 D5186 Lucia Playan España

Hinaco Monzon
16/01/2004

AR3678
1.20 2

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 O/1.25 XXX
6 (t) Carla Farras Chese

C.A. BINEFAR
03/08/2004

DEA5316
1.10

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.20 XXX
7 (t) Laia Pascual Satue

Fraga-Bajo Cinca
30/08/2005

DEA5371
1.00 1

1.00 O/1.10 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 Judith Lahoz Santorroman
Atletismo Barbastro

17/07/2004
AR5170

9.21
-1.6

8.72
-1.8

8.64
-1.3

X X 8.61
-0.1

9.21
-1.6

5

2 (t) Julia Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/11/2005
DEA5280

9.11
-3.0

X 8.60
+0.0

9.07
-0.8

8.89
-0.2

- 9.11
-3.0

4

3 D5192 Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
AR3463

X 8.93
-2.0

8.94
-0.4

8.72
-1.0

X X 8.94
-0.4

3

4 (t) Violeta Viñuales Barranco
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/05/2005
DEA5268

8.60
-1.8

8.68
-1.6

8.46
-1.0

8.49
-0.9

8.25
-1.9

X 8.68
-1.6

5 (t) Marta Gracia Pelegrín
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/04/2005
DEA5263

7.93
-2.0

8.39
-2.1

8.35
-0.5

8.19
-0.3

8.10
-0.4

8.33
-0.9

8.39
-2.1

6 (t) Marina Llop Sabate
C.A. BINEFAR

27/08/2005
DEA5322

8.02
-2.2

8.16
-1.6

8.19
-1.3

8.29
-1.1

8.24
+1.2

X 8.29
-1.1

2

7 (t) Selenna Zarza 
C.A. BINEFAR

02/02/2004
DEA5311

X X X X 7.66
-1.0

- 7.66
-1.0

8 (t) Alegria Zapater Costa
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

20/04/2004
DEA5339

X X 7.42
+0.0

X 7.18
-0.2

7.47
-0.4

7.47
-0.4

1

Triple Salto FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5194 Nora Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

19/01/2005
AR3679

23.72 24.70 23.57 24.10 24.03 X 24.70 5

2 D5189 Celia Almunia Puertolas
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2004
AR3680

14.16 18.83 18.88 X 20.64 X 20.64

3 (t) Carolina Torrecilla Lafita
At. Intec-Zoiti

31/03/2005
DEA5261

17.57 16.57 16.60 16.30 17.88 17.92 17.92 4

4 (e) (t) Luna Wu 
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/12/2004
DEA5253

16.60 16.60 14.84 - 16.47 17.54 17.54

5 (t) Tania Rubio Montes
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA5201

16.70 X X 9.32 13.43 X 16.70

6 D5240 Carlota Olmos Garcés
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/02/2004
AR3983

14.74 15.29 15.24 X X X 15.29

7 (t) Pilar Castro Olarte
C.A. BINEFAR

04/11/2004
DEA5317

X 11.08 X X 11.93 10.43 11.93 3

8 (t) Itziar Hervera Pinos
C.A. BINEFAR

25/08/2005
DEA5321

10.10 10.01 10.35 8.04 8.37 8.94 10.35

Disco (800g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5242 Angela Cajal Artero
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/06/2004
AR3443

20.03 20.49 19.22 20.17 23.19 22.48 23.19 5

2 D5006 Carla Coscojuela Vilchez
Atletismo Barbastro

05/04/2005
AR3936

20.51 22.74 X 20.70 19.20 19.17 22.74 4

3 (t) Valentina De Antonio Gardeta
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2004
DEA5363

14.32 14.69 14.99 X 16.52 17.54 17.54 3

4 D5197 Valeria Ortiz Salinas
Hinaco Monzon

08/06/2005
AR3949

13.22 17.08 16.38 12.35 13.95 14.34 17.08

5 (t) Carrodilla Cabestre Sahun
Hinaco Monzon

20/03/2004
DEA5187

13.08 11.12 13.02 14.97 14.20 12.90 14.97

6 (t) Natalia Puy Muzas
C.A. BINEFAR

15/05/2004
DEA5314

12.72 12.97 X X 13.31 X 13.31 2

7 (t) Juliana Orus Berenguer
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

14/07/2005
DEA5345

X 10.72 10.38 11.46 X X 11.46 1

8 (t) Rashika Laliena Maurel
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/02/2005
DEA5259

7.33 10.38 8.85 8.41 9.90 8.68 10.38

Jabalina (500g) FEM.
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 At. Intec-Zoiti 7 54.47 10
D5242 Angela Cajal Artero 06/06/2004 AR3443
D5250 Paloma Alastruey Laso 25/10/2004 AR3885
D5245 Elsa Lanaspa Cabezas 15/07/2004 AR3697
D5248 Manuela Villabona Negrete 12/10/2004 AR3723

2 Hinaco Monzon 4 55.41 8
D5188 Sofia Franken Arcos 11/04/2004 AR5178
D5192 Laura Julian Vilaro 03/10/2004 AR3463
D5200 Andrea Ordobas Sarasa 21/09/2005 AR3948
D5186 Lucia Playan España 16/01/2004 AR3678

3 Intec Zoiti 2 55.69
(t) Julia Lafarga Lloro 30/11/2005 DEA5280
(t) Violeta Viñuales Barranco 20/05/2005 DEA5268
(t) Lucia Uruen Torralba 09/06/2005 DEA5270
(t) Carolina Torrecilla Lafita 31/03/2005 DEA5261

4 Atletismo Barbastro 5 56.15 6
D5005 Sara Alcaine Rueda 15/03/2005 AR3956
D5008 Carla Cabrero Labuena 17/05/2005 AR3957
D5007 Daniela Coscojuela Vilchez 05/04/2005 AR3937

Judith Lahoz Santorroman 17/07/2004 AR5170

5 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 6 58.94 4
D5172 Elena Guiu Lapena 16/10/2004 AR3672

(t) Marina Lopez Marin 26/03/2005 DEA5342
(t) Laia Pascual Satue 30/08/2005 DEA5371
(t) Alegria Zapater Costa 20/04/2004 DEA5339

6 C.A. BINEFAR 3 1:03.47 2
(t) Yone Ariño  Soler 14/12/2004 DEA5318
(t) Pilar Castro Olarte 04/11/2004 DEA5317
(t) Marina Llop Sabate 27/08/2005 DEA5322
(t) Sara Roma Sanchez 14/07/2005 DEA5320

4x100m FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti 42

2 MONHU - Hinaco Monzon 37

3 BINHU - C.A. BINEFAR 25

4 BARHU - Atletismo Barbastro 24

5 FRAHU - Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13

JDEE FP Cto Provincial Equipos Infantil y Cadete. M onzón (Huesca). CAD FEM
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